


2324-01-PAE3103 Pengelolaan Sumberdaya

Hayati Attendance

Silahkan diisi absent sebelum mengikuti perkuliahan

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-PAE3103-L01 AET Indralaya All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 17 Aug 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 8:30AM - 10:10AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr.

Ir.Mulawarman, M.Sc.

3 Thu 31 Aug 2023 12:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

4 Thu 7 Sep 2023 12:30PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 12:40PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 12:20PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

7 Thu 28 Sep 2023 12:40PM - 2PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 1:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

Dr. Ir. Chandara Irsan, M.Si

; 196502191989031004

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

Dr. Ir. Chandara Irsan, M.Si

; 196502191989031004

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

Dr. Ir. Chandara Irsan, M.Si

; 196502191989031004

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

Dr. Ir. Chandara Irsan, M.Si

; 196502191989031004

12 Thu 2 Nov 2023 12:30PM - 2:40PM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196209221988031004;

Dr.Ir.Entis Sutisna Halimi,

M.Sc.

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 7AM - 9AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196209221988031004;

Dr.Ir.Entis Sutisna Halimi,

M.Sc.

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 7AM - 9AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

15 Fri 24 Nov 2023 7AM - 9AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 7AM - 9AM

Group: 2324-01-

PAE3103-L01

AET Indralaya

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.
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